
中学 女子低学年４×１００ｍR 予選
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 神戸 Ａ 1896 大田　奈穂･2 1913 江平　春花･1 1911 飯田　百花･1 1893 池田　楓･2 .54.93
1 2 鼓ヶ浦 A 2870 谷野　栞梨･2 2888 杉下　紫穂･1 2884 薗部　美咲･1 2866 梅崎　菜子･2 .55.57
1 3 大木 A 1967 伊藤　梓･2 1973 荒木　奈歩･1 1979 早川　恵理奈･1 1968 落合　真瑚･2 .57.18
1 4 白子 B 2095 川口　愛未･2 3802 鈴木　塔子･1 3796 樋口　友花･1 2099 鈴木　舞衣･2 .57.24
1 5 赤目  2998 岡本　祥知･2 3003 橋本　采芽･1 3001 井上　知夏･1 2999 鳥羽瀬　めぐみ･2 1.00.95
1 6 白鳥 Ｃ 1812 川北　桃加･2 1841 山城　菜々･1 1849 小西　彩花･1 1816 長尾　奈美･2 1.02.57

2 1 一志  2621 向出　夏生･2 2895 関　彩花･1 2896 元井　理央･1 2620 中川　晴菜･2 .54.04
2 2 平田野  1746 長井　菜々子･2 1770 白岡　采花･1 1769 古市　穂乃佳･1 1740 伊藤　万莉･2 .56.66
2 3 名張北  3043 山本　夕虹･2 3046 森田　璃音･1 3624 清水　志穂･1 3039 西垣　茉侑･2 .57.04
2 4 久居西  2580 山田　彩加･2 2605 角﨑　由那･1 2604 川合　史織･1 2581 横山　楓華･2 .57.51
2 5 亀山 Ａ 2241 中井　つかさ･2 2247 中崎　仁絵･1 2245 田中　千晶･1 2242 福永　理子･2 .57.60
2 6 白子 Ｃ 2110 間瀨　綾子･2 3794 森田　優衣･1 3793 下斗米　愛理･1 2112 山崎　斗望美･2 .58.18
2 7 白鳥 Ｂ 1824 福本　ゆり･2 1840 桑畑　里央･1 1848 太田　千夏･1 1821 北條　瑞貴･2 .59.59

3 1 白鳥 Ａ 1813 黒木　彩夏･2 1847 江本　仁美･1 1851 谷口　沙希･1 1819 萩野　知美･2 .54.64
3 2 白子 Ａ 2111 望月　萌久美･2 3792 坂　朋香･1 3795 上田　茉由･1 2104 寺前　麻琴･2 .54.66
3 3 神戸 Ｂ 1900 酒井　美奈･2 1918 西山　真以･1 1912 石田　あかね･1 1903 鈴木　碧衣･2 .57.31
3 4 鼓ヶ浦 B 2869 北村　くるみ･2 2887 長谷川　瑠美･1 2886 仲村　茉緒･1 2865 伊藤　優波音･2 .59.61
3 5 白子 D 2114 山本　彩乃･2 3811 寺田　衣織･1 3808 西村　真希･1 2109 藤田　琴美･2 1.00.53
3 6 亀山 Ｂ 2238 内田　綾香･2 2246 徳田　瑛美･1 2249 前川　早紀･1 2239 岡安　彩夏･2 1.01.32

中学 女子低学年４×１００ｍR 決勝
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録
決 1 神戸 Ａ 1896 大田　奈穂･2 1913 江平　春花･1 1911 飯田　百花･1 1893 池田　楓･2 .54.09
決 2 白鳥 Ａ 1813 黒木　彩夏･2 1847 江本　仁美･1 1851 谷口　沙希･1 1819 萩野　知美･2 .54.79
決 3 白子 Ａ 2111 望月　萌久美･2 3792 坂　朋香･1 3795 上田　茉由･1 2104 寺前　麻琴･2 .55.00
決 4 鼓ヶ浦 A 2870 谷野　栞梨･2 2888 杉下　紫穂･1 2884 薗部　美咲･1 2866 梅崎　菜子･2 .55.54
決 5 平田野  1746 長井　菜々子･2 1770 白岡　采花･1 1769 古市　穂乃佳･1 1740 伊藤　万莉･2 .56.85
決 6 名張北  3043 山本　夕虹･2 3046 森田　璃音･1 3624 清水　志穂･1 3039 西垣　茉侑･2 .58.24
決 7 大木 A 1967 伊藤　梓･2 1973 荒木　奈歩･1 1979 早川　恵理奈･1 1968 落合　真瑚･2 1.03.80



中学 女子４×１００ｍR 予選
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 神戸 A 1883 近藤　愛･3 1894 一色　美咲･2 1899 腰山　真由･2 1907 松原　優･2 .52.11
1 2 内部 A 1512 山本　栞里･3 1517 筒井　千沙希･2 1509 早川　優希･3 1504 小笠原　華子･3 .55.11
1 3 名張北 3036 町野　有沙･3 3037 田中　ひな･2 3034 澁谷　彩音･3 3035 中嶋　優･3 .55.36
1 4 鈴峰  2121 本郷　里紗･3 2122 住田　まい･2 2124 山北　英理加･2 2126 桂　まき子･3 .57.46
1 5 亀山中部 B 3351 伊藤　萌･1 2286 中島　彩花･3 2289 西川　　葵･3 3343 駒田　紗希･1 .58.00
1 6 高田 B 3588 神戸　美穂･1 3586 伊集院　李名･1 3590 竹林　あすか･1 3589 佐藤　梨央･1 .59.51
1 D 松阪中部 A 2782 髙田　彩永･3 2784 小川　彩花･3 2795 松葉　実紗･2 2781 東　澪･3 DSQ

2 1 亀山中部 A 2279 池村　美佳･3 2288 西井　美有･3 2290 星合　美佑･3 2285 冨田　祐里･3 .53.91
2 2 赤目  2997 森下　優衣･3 2995 城　あやの･3 3000 東野　紬･2 2996 宮崎　あゆみ･3 .55.81
2 3 大木 B 1977 萩原　亜美･1 1976 佐藤　菜々香･1 1974 石橋　みんと･1 1985 八重嶋　朋佳･1 .60.06
2 4 内部 1513 伊藤　千絵･2 1507 永井　稚子･3 1505 作野　花音･3 1516 田中　利奈･2 .60.08

3 1 白子 A 2093 小澤　風帆･2 2103 津波　佑美･2 2118 渡辺　由梨･2 2092 磯田　真穂･2 .56.10
3 2 白鳥  1801 加藤　沙季･3 1799 大西　小璃有　･3 1807 村山　未来･3 1806 干場　成美･3 .56.75
3 3 神戸 B 1882 黒田　紗生･3 1886 滝井　明莉･3 1884 軸丸　真帆･3 1888 坂東　彩香･3 .56.87
3 4 大木 A 1965 瀬川　真穂･3 1962 石田　華菜･3 1966 槌岡　南美･3 1964 勝瀬　怜奈･3 .57.67
3 5 千代崎 B 2036 荒木　菜那･2 2040 鈴木　萌･2 2042 飛沢　笑衣･2 2039 奥山　侑愛･2 .57.69
3 6 美杉  2634 小野　萌･2 8063 小田由香里･2 8064 小竹美沙季･2 2630 今井　芽衣･3 .58.33
3 7 亀山中部 C 3347 前川　七香･1 3350 宮原　繭･1 3348 佐久間　晴香･1 3346 川戸　珠乃･1 .60.71

4 1 鼓ヶ浦  2853 久保田　実佑･3 2854 伍島　なつみ･3 2860 達知　瑚都海･3 2856 笹尾　清夏･3 .55.03
4 2 創徳  2187 渡辺　美果･2 3729 藤内　彩夏･1 2176 竹内　裕衣･2 2156 斎藤　あかね･3 .55.17
4 3 高田 2453 林　咲良･3 2452 杉野　利恵･3 2450 岩井　祐希奈･3 2451 坂倉　央子･3 .55.89
4 4 白子 B 2116 湯浅　七海･2 2097 草深　苑香･2 2089 清正　早耶･3 2091 宮崎　京香･3 .57.99
4 5 亀山 A 2232 勝城　明星･3 2234 中根　佳那･3 2243 村田　菜子･2 2235 名古　碧･3 .59.30
4 6 大木 C 1984 森川　月･1 1978 服部　愛美･1 1987 矢田　菜月･1 1986 矢田　紗規･1 .60.79
4 D 千代崎 A 2031 西村　佐織･3 2027 伊藤　加奈･3 2049 万代　慈海･2 2029 佐野　智佳子･3 DSQ

中学 中学女子４×１００ｍR 決勝
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録
決 1 神戸 A 1883 近藤　愛･3 1894 一色　美咲･2 1899 腰山　真由･2 1907 松原　優･2 .52.06
決 2 亀山中部 A 2279 池村　美佳･3 2288 西井　美有･3 2290 星合　美佑･3 2285 冨田　祐里･3 .53.93
決 3 鼓ヶ浦  2853 久保田　実佑･3 2854 伍島　なつみ･3 2860 達知　瑚都海･3 2856 笹尾　清夏･3 .54.34
決 4 内部 A 1512 山本　栞里･3 1517 筒井　千沙希･2 1509 早川　優希･3 1504 小笠原　華子･3 .54.81
決 5 名張北  3036 町野　有沙･3 3037 田中　ひな･2 3034 澁谷　彩音･3 3035 中嶋　優･3 .55.37
決 6 赤目  2997 森下　優衣･3 2995 城　あやの･3 3000 東野　紬･2 2996 宮崎　あゆみ･3 .55.83
決 7 白子 A 2093 小澤　風帆･2 2103 津波　佑美･2 2118 渡辺　由梨･2 2092 磯田　真穂･2 .55.96
決 8 創徳  2155 小林　優里･3 3729 藤内　彩夏･1 2176 竹内　裕衣･2 2156 斎藤　あかね･3 .56.27


